
対

対

対

対

対

対

対

対

対

更新日:2023/3/29

第6試合

第7試合

第8試合

第9試合

第1試合

第2試合

第3試合

第4試合

第5試合

10:38

10:51

11:04

9:20

9:33

9:46

9:59

10:12

10:25

14

21

点数

12

5

7

10

7

0

点数

7

0

7

0

多摩R&B JRC、ベイ東京JRC、みなとRS

15

26

0

0

0

12BL府中JRC、八王子RS

チーム

練馬RS、西東京RS

ワセダクラブ

多摩R&B JRC、ベイ東京JRC、みなとRS

BL府中JRC、八王子RS

ワセダクラブ

チーム

世田谷区RS、小金井RS

江東RC、武蔵野RS、昭島RS

BL府中JRC、八王子RS

世田谷区RS、小金井RS

練馬RS、西東京RS

多摩R&B JRC、ベイ東京JRC、みなとRS

江東RC、武蔵野RS、昭島RS

ワセダクラブ

生永

及川

塚越

生永

2022(R4)年度 東京都Jr.ラグビースクール卒業生試合

実施日／2023年3月21日（火祝）

会　場／多摩陸上競技場

レフリー

及川

塚越

生永

及川

塚越

江東RC、武蔵野RS、昭島RS

世田谷区RS、小金井RS

練馬RS、西東京RS


