## 2022(R4)年度 東京都Jr.ラグビースクール卒業生試合

## 実施日/2023年3月21日 (火祝)

会 場/多摩陸上競技場

		チーム	点数		点数	チーム	レフリー
第1試合	9:20	世田谷区RS、小金井RS	12	対	7	練馬RS、西東京RS	及川
第2試合	9:33	江東RC、武蔵野RS、昭島RS	5	対	0	多摩R&B JRC、ベイ東京JRC、みなとRS	塚越
第3試合	9:46	BL府中JRC、八王子RS	7	対	7	ワセダクラブ	生永
第4試合	9:59	世田谷区RS、小金井RS	10	対	0	多摩R&B JRC、ベイ東京JRC、みなとRS	及川
第5試合	10:12	練馬RS、西東京RS	7	対	14	BL府中JRC、八王子RS	塚越
第6試合	10:25	江東RC、武蔵野RS、昭島RS	0	対	21	ワセダクラブ	生永
第7試合	10:38	世田谷区RS、小金井RS	0	対	15	江東RC、武蔵野RS、昭島RS	及川
第8試合	10:51	練馬RS、西東京RS	0	対	26	ワセダクラブ	塚越
第9試合	11:04	BL府中JRC、八王子RS	12	対	0	多摩R&B JRC、ベイ東京JRC、みなとRS	生永